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Previous CodeJEITA Package Code RENESAS Code

PRQP0240KB-A 240P6Z-A

MASS[Typ.]

8.7gP-HFQFP240-32x32-0.50

0.20.150.13

0.30.20.15

MaxNomMin

Dimension in Millimeters
Symbol

Reference

32.132.031.9D

32.132.031.9E

3.6A2

34.834.634.4

34.834.634.4

0.450.350.25

0.70.50.3L
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